
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 12-207 Name: A4 PSA A-12166 HMC Arch. Criminal Justice
Complex

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:10/26/2012 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:11/6/2012 11/6/2012

Title: a. Approve Amendment No. 4 to Professional Services Agreement No. A-12166 with HMC Architects
to provide additional tasks associated with architectural and technical master planning services and
include preparation of an Environmental Impact Report to address California Environmental Quality
Act requirements and to support the County’s efforts in meeting the specific conditional award
requirements pursuant to the $36,295,000 State grant for expansion of the Criminal Justice Complex
located at 1414 Natividad Road, Salinas, CA, in the amount of $528,945, plus a ten percent (10%)
contingency amount of $52,895, for a total amount not to exceed $876,384, and extend the term to
March 15, 2014; and
b. Authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to execute Amendment No. 4 to Professional Services
Agreement No. A-12166 and future amendments that do not significantly alter the scope of work or
change the approved Agreement amount. (ADDED VIA ADDENDUM)

Sponsors: Public Works / RMA

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhbit 1 - Chronological Details of HMC Architects' Professiona Service Agreement and Prior
Amendments, 2. Project Budget, 3. Amendment No. 4 to Professional Services Agreement between
County of Monterey and HMC Architects, 4. Location Map, 5. Completed Board Orde, 6. Fully
Executed Agreement, Amendment No. 4 to PSA between the Co Mo & HMC Architects, 7. Fully
Executed Agreement, Amendment No. 5 CoMo & HMC Architects

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors11/6/2012 1

County of Monterey Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

